

KhatraAdibasiMahavidyalaya

P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140

Phone: 03243-299972 / 8900057220 E.mail: kacollege@rediffmail.com/khatraacollege@gmail.com
Website: www.kamv.ac.in

NAAC Accredited B+ (Second Cycle)

Ref. No.: ...KAM/IQAC/05/22/03... Date: ...05.06.2022...

Notice

Khatra Adivasi Mahavidyalaya, in collaboration with **Institute for Advanced Studies (IFAS)**, **Pune, Maharashtra** is going to organize a Career Counseling Webinar - "**Decoding brighter future opportunities after BSC**" on 6th **June 2022** at **2:00 pm** onwards for guiding the aspirant students for further opportunities after graduation. All the students of Chemistry, Physics and Mathematics (Honours and Programme) of Semester-II, IV and VI are requested to register themselves by the following registration link and attend the said webinar.

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/ZfPPQ79NUYta46LM9

Coordinator, IQAC Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Co-ordinator

I Q.A.C Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Principal Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya

Principal Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra :: Bankura